HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3
Light Blue Sterile Nitrile Gloves
For the Critical Cleanroom Environment
For Industrial Use Only
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Description
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 Light Blue Sterile
Nitrile Cleanroom Gloves are designed for critical

(COA) and Certificates of Irradiation (COI) for every production
lot available on-line at halyardhealth.com/information
Ordering Information
HALYARD* PUREZERO* HG3 LIGHT BLUE STERILE
NITRILE GLOVES, HAND SPECIFIC, SMOOTH FINISH
6.0 CLN923260
6.5 CLN923265
7.0 CLN923270
7.5 CLN923275
8.0 CLN923280
8.5 CLN923285
9.0 CLN923290
10.0 CLN923210
*Registered Trademark or Trademark of O&M Halyard or its affiliates. ©2020. All rights reserved.
  H02757 H00078-12-01 COPY-03697-008246
This fact sheet has been created using the most recent information. In the interest of continuous improvement,
the characteristics of the products may change without prior notice.